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Monthly Notification of Chickenpox

School: Contact:
Month: Year:
Chickenpox
Report number of cases by age only
Age Number of Cases
<1
1-4
5-9
10 — 14
15-19
20-24
25-29
> 29

No cases this month

Chicken pox reporting forms should be submitted
monthly, even if there are no cases.

Please forward the monthly completed forms to the Health
Department confidential fax at (905)-666-6215.
Alternatively, you may call (905) 668-7711 ext. 2996 or
1-800-841-2729 ext. 2996 to verbally report monthly cases.
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